

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Google













GENERALIMPACTFACTOR



Rasulova Gulnoza Fayzullayevna is the author of a paper titled

THEME: STATE REGULATION OF INNOVATIVE ACTIVITIES IN UZBEKISTAN IN THE CONTEXT OF ECONOMIC MODERNIZATION



DATA







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Mahmudjonov Mohirjon Muzaffar o'g'li is the author of a paper titled









THEME: STATE REGULATION OF INNOVATIVE ACTIVITIES IN UZBEKISTAN IN THE CONTEXT OF ECONOMIC MODERNIZATION







08.06.2024

DATA

Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef

